DFM2500
Modular Droplet Separator
DFM 2500 is a modular droplet separator system for installation behind cool-
ing coils. A set of top, bottom and side profiles that are easily connected to
each other, build the droplet separator.
The modular system enables assembly and installation of the separator
almost without the use of tools.
The cassette-design is ideal for new air duct installations and for retro-

.
DFM 2500 is developed and produced by Munters Euroform GmbH, Germany.
Order information
I Ready-to-install unit – R
Ready assembled frames for installa-
tion into prepared trays or air ducts.
II Kit for self assembly – K
Cut-to-size components for complete
frame – disassembled for small trans-
portation volume – simple and quick
assembly, including manual.
DFM 2500-X-X-X-X-X-X
Version (R or K)
Type code
Pitch/spacing, mm
Width, mm
Height, mm
Drainage code
e.g., DFM 2500-R-1b-25-650-990-P1
III Volume sales package*.
Standard components – bulk –
to be sized and assembled by
customer.
*Top and tray, side and droplet sepa-
rator profiles form a unique package
Droplet separator profile.
DH 2500-PPTVb-6000-X
Length, 6,000 mm
Number of profiles
e.g., DH 2500-PPTVb-6000-400
Type, material and dimension specifications
Type Material Pitch/ Width* Height* Depth Operating
code
Frame** Profile
spacing A  mm B  mm mm temp °C
mm min–max min–max C D min–max
1b PPTV PPTVb 25, 33 300–1,500 300–2,000 115 130 +5 – +100
1w PPTV PPTVw 25, 33 300–1,500 300–2,000 115 130 +5 – +100
PPTV = Talcum reinforced polypropylene (b = black, w = white)
*Standard tolerance on width and height: ±5 mm.
between profiles
A
B
C
Drainage position Code
Holes throughout the bottom already cut P1
No bottom holes P2
Top and  tray profile.
DFM 2500-TB-X
Number of profiles
Length, 99 mm.
e.g., DFM 2500-TB-500
Side profile.
DFM 2500-SP-X
Number of profiles
Length, 2,500 mm.
e.g., DFM 2500-SP-50
Assembly profile (C-profile).
C-X-PPTVb-X
Pitch/spacing
25 or 33, mm